15Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
MPT-500R EN50155/EN45545 Certified Intel® Atom® x6000RE Processor Railway Computer System
with M12 Connection and Dual WWAN
Railway Computer System
Features
● Intel®  Atom®  x6425RE/x6212RE processors
● EN50155 (2021) / EN45545-2 certifi ed
● Fanless and ruggedized design

CE (EN62368/ EN55032/ EN55035)/ FCC Class-A
EN45545-2
Ordering Information
MPT-500R MPT-500R with MBT-501RX25, Intel® Atom® x6425RE
processor, w/ 4GB RAM, 64G MLC SSD, 24V DC input
MPT-500RH MPT-500RH with MBT-501RX25, Intel® Atom® x6425RE
processor, w/ 4GB RAM, 64G MLC SSD, 72/110V DC input
MPT-500RHA MPT-500RHA with MBT-501RX25A, Intel® Atom® x6425RE
processor, w/ 8GB RAM, 64G MLC SSD, 72/110V DC input
MPT-500RE MPT-500RE with MBT-501RX12, Intel® Atom® X6212RE
processor, w/ 4GB RAM, 64G MLC SSD, 24V DC input
Dimensions
15
100
16 Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
MPT-7100V E-Mark Certified 13th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor In-Vehicle Computer System
with WWAN Redundancy
In-Vehicle Computer System
Features
● Robust M12 & FAKRA connectors with rich I/O interface